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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E23004388
E23004389
E23004390
E23004391
E23004392
E23004393
E23004394
E23004396
E23004397
E23004398
E23004399
E23004400
E23004401

E23004402

E23004403
E23004404

E23004405
E23004406

E23004407
E23004408

Reported

08:20:37 12/18/23
11:05:04 12/18/23

13:25:18 12/18/23

14:04:39 12/18/23

14:05:58 12/18/23

14:40:45 12/18/23

15:29:43 12/18/23

16:32:20 12/18/23

16:50:47 12/18/23

17:59:10 12/18/23

18:13:09 12/18/23

19:16:17 12/18/23

19:20:28 12/18/23

19:20:51 12/18/23

20:30:36 12/18/23
20:43:07 12/18/23

22:48:18 12/18/23
00:08:29 12/19/23

00:41:04 12/19/23
01:45:15 12/19/23

Total Incidents for This Agency: 20

Agency: Greensburg Police Department

Reported

Incident Number
E23004395

rpemisr.x3

15:29:43 12/18/23

Nature

~ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER IU METHODIST,

CRASH TYPE
UNK

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS SICK
PERSON
EMS SICK
PERSON
MENTAL
HEALTH
EMS DIFF
BREATH
CRASH INJURY

EB 174 MM 128, GREENSBURG

410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

231 E CENTRAL AVE, GREENSBURG

7736 N COUNTY RD 150 W,
GREENSBURG

E STATE RD 46 & S COUNTY RD 950
E, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

EMS
ABDOMINAL
EMS STROKE

OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
1927 N CARVER ST APT 10; APT 10,
GREENSBURG

4691 W COUNTY RD 700 S,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS

BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
217 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL, COLUMBUS

EMS AMBUL
RQST

2777 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
GATE A, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST. ANDREWS ; BATESVILLE,

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

415 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST, INDIANAPOLIS

DOMESTIC

Nature
MENTAL
HEALTH

435 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG

Incident Address
231 E CENTRAL AVE, GREENSBURG

Loctn

Loctn

Dsp
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Dsp
ACT

12/19/23
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Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Total Incident for This Report: 21

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "31168/13", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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